Sektionsrundenwettkampfe Sektion Vohburg 2025/ 26

Vorrunde:

Samstag

Samstag

Samstag

Samstag

Samstag

Ruckrunde:

Samstag

Samstag

Samstag

Samstag

Samstag

11.10.

18.10.

25.10.

15.11.

22.11.

10.01.

17.01.

24.01.

31.01.

07.02.

Heckenrose Irsching
Immergrun Pforring
Eichenlaub Ernsgaden

Alt Vohburg
frei
Einigkeit Rockolding
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Immergrun Pforring
Einigkeit Rockolding

Eichenlaub Ernsgaden
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Heckenrose Irsching
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Immergrun Pforring
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Immergrin Pforring

frei
Eichenlaub Ernsgaden
Heckenrose Irsching

Alt Vohburg
Einigkeit Rockolding
Immergrin Pforring

Heckenrose Irsching
Einigkeit Rockolding
frei

. frei

. frei

. frei
. Alt Vohburg

Einigkeit Rockolding

Heckenrose Irsching
Eichenlaub Ernsgaden
Immergrun Pforring

. frei

Eichenlaub Ernsgaden
Heckenrose Irsching

. Alt Vohburg

Einigkeit Rockolding
Immergrun Pforring

Heckenrose Irsching
Einigkeit Rockolding

Heckenrose Irsching
Immergrun Pforring
Eichenlaub Ernsgaden

. Alt Vohburg
. frei

Einigkeit Rockolding

. Alt Vohburg

Immergrin Pforring
Einigkeit Rockolding

Eichenlaub Ernsgaden

Heckenrose Irsching

Eichenlaub Ernsgaden

. Alt Vohburg

Immergrun Pforring



